Magnetic Overcurrent Circuit Breaker 808-...
www.e-t-a.de1646  1
  1
Description
Typical applications
Ordering information
Approvals
Technical data

		  Current ratings
		  0.01...5 A
808  -	 H  -	 5  A	   ordering example
Current
rating (A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
Current
rating (A)
Internal
resistance (Ω)
0.01 625 0.8 0.096
0.02 170 0.9 0.085
0.03 77 1 0.073
0.04 47 1.2 0.050
0.05 29.2 1.5 0.031
0.08 10.3 2 ≤ 0.02
0.1 5.6 2.5 ≤ 0.02
0.2 1.65 3 ≤ 0.02
0.3 0.89 3.25 ≤ 0.02
0.4 0.39 4 ≤ 0.02
0.5 0.28 4.5 ≤ 0.02
0.6 0.198 5 ≤ 0.02
0.7 0.143
Preferred types Standard current ratings (A)
0.02 0.05 0.1 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 1 2 3 5
808-H- x x x x x x x x x x x
Preferred types
Authority         Standard Rated voltage Current ratings
UL UL 1077
C22.2 No 235
AC 120 V
DC 60 V
AC 120 V
DC 60 V
0.006 A…8 A
0.006 A…8 A
0.006 A…5 A
0.006 A…8 A
CSA C22.2 No 235 AC 120 V
DC 60 V
0.01...5 A
0.01...8 A
Magnetic Overcurrent Circuit Breaker 808-...
www.e-t-a.de 16462